

## CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

## APPLICATION FOR CONNECTION TO PUBLIC SANITARY SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN

Application No.	22195	Date .	5-4-93	
The undersigne	d hereby requests permission to conne	ect a building sanitary and/o	r storm sewer from the	
	at Country St (WS) 150'+			
Lot 13, to the	public sanitary/storm sewer(s) in	Country	St.	
	stalled in accordance with the terms a	Street		
of the City of New	Bedford.			
Name of Property	Owner: Richard M. Please Pri	house intern Tel		
Owner's Mailing	Address: 397 Courty	, st		
If application is	being submitted by other than actual	property owner, indicate that	t person's	
Name:	Box 676 E FREE	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Tel. 763-3158	
Mailing Address:	> 100x 6/6 C. TREE	lown	*************	
and attach Letter	of Authorization from Property Owner	hereto.		
	ONDED CONTRACTOR OR DRAIN L		012200	
Name:	nello Box676 E. Feet	5	Tel. 1455DE	
Address:	DOXEN C. PRECE	own.		
	JOINT MAINTENANCE AGI	REEMENTREQUIRED		
If this connection	on is to be part of a private service shar	ed jointly with other buildin	g owners, attach copy	
of Recorded Joint	Maintenance Agreement hereto.			
	PERMITS TO INDUSTRIAL AND/OF	R COMMERCIAL APPLICAN	NTS	
Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of Public Works of such supplemental information, including drawings, composition and quantity data, and other pertinant information as he may require.  In addition, a valid Industrial User Discharge Permit issued by the City, and a valid Permit for Sewer System Extension or Connection issued by the Commonwealth of Massachusetts, Division of Water Pollution Control, shall be required for applicants wishing to discharge industrial wastes to the City's sewer system.				
Industrial User	Discharge Permit No		.Date	
Comm. Mass. S	Sewer Conn./Ext. Permit No		.Date	
	TERM	c c		
a) Type of Pipe Re	equired: PUC SDC;35	5		
	and Storm connections are required	l whore a 2 - nine system evi	ete in the etreet	
	e inspected and approved by a D.P.W			
erty, before bac		. Inspector, both in the stree	t and on private prop-	
	spection Fee of \$ 150.00 , plus	an Entrance Fee of \$	where appli-	
	company this application.	an Entrance Fee of \$	where appn-	
		mollowado	allwork	
to be Co	ents: chop. Only.	W.) TOUBON	HROOT	
		•		
	s to abide by the above terms, as well ner special rules as the Commissioner	THE PART AND THE PART OF THE P		
/				
Comm	nce D. Wordensch	Dlance Heir Signature of Pr	operty Owner	
By: 5	<u> </u>	By: Joseph G M	nolla In	
~ <i>j</i>	CONTRACTOR	Signature of Owner's		

	To Whom It May Concern:	
	I, John Feeney 491 maple st Danvers, being owner	Rep.
	of property located at 397 County 5.	
J.	(Address if Available)  plot 1, lot 13, hereby agree to allow STEVE Prices (Name)  10 Horser loan Acustaet was 0274? to act in my behalf,  (Mailing Address)  including affixing my signature, in securing permits for:	
	Sewer/Drain Service Permits  Water Service Permits	
	Driveway Installation Permits	
	Sidewalk Installation Permits	

I further agree to conform to, and abide by, all City rules and regulations applicable to the permit(s) being applied for.

Name on Feeney

Frint

Signature

5-3-93

Date

To Whom It May Concern:

I, Richard S. Millord M., being owner's Representation (Name & Mailing Address)

of property located at 397 (Address if Available)

plot 4 , lot 3 , hereby agree to allow John Feeling (Name)

491 MAPLE ST , Debres MA 01923 to act in my behalf,

(Mailing Address)

including affixing my signature, in securing permits for:

Sewer/Drain Service Permits

Water Service Permits

Driveway Installation Permits

Sidewalk Installation Permits

I further agree to conform to, and abide by, all City rules and regulations applicable to the permit(s) being applied for.

Name BICHARD S. MINTURN
Print
Signature
3-25-93
Date

Two existing driveways on County St. to be relocated/ opening not to increase in size. One dw brow to be closed.



